
CATÁLOGO TÉCNICO
-PERFIS EM ALUMÍNIO-

LINHA 42

Edição 02

Novembro 2020



ÍNDICE POR CÓDIGO

ASAP Soluções em Alumínio - TEL: (14)3281-9203

SOLUÇÕES EM ALUMÍNIO

2

Código 

ASAP
Outro 

Código
Peso 

(kg/m)
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BG-037 0,207 4
L-521 42-014 0,350 3
P-268 42-032 1,452 3
P-279 42-007 1,209 3
P-280 42-012 0,855 3

PR-42.001 1,946 4
PR-42.002 1,510 4
Y-181 0,580 4
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L-521 (42-014)

0,350kg/m

P-279 (42-007)

1,209kg/m

P-268 (42-032)

1,452kg/m

P-280 (42-012)

0,855kg/m
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PR-42.001

1,946kg/m

BG-037

0,207kg/m

Y-181

0,580kg/m

PR-42.002

1,510kg/m



ENDEREÇO: Rua Jorge Pimentel, 6-40
Bauru -São Paulo
CEP: 17047-010

TELEFONE: +55 14 3281-9203


